
                      

Finish Time :                                        

Category   :

Place : 

Category Place  :

Cronulla Surf Life Saving Club Inc.

Certificate of Achievement
CRONULLA – 2011

Sunday 4th Feb 2024

KYLE GRANT

00:46:57

M25-29

246

12

Cronulla SLSC Shark Island 2.3km Swim




